

Bihar Medical Services & Infrastructure Corporation Limited 5th floor, Biscomaun Bhavan, Gandhi Maidan, Patna 800 001 Phone: +91 612 2219634; Fax: +91 612 2219635

www.bmsicl.gov.in

## **Tender For Rate Contracting of Biochemistry Reagents**

The Bihar Medical Services and Infrastructure Corporation Limited, Patna invites sealed bids from manufacturers or direct importer for SUPPLY of Biochemistry Reagents for use in Fully Auto Clinical Chemistry Analsyer machine for different health facilities of Government of Bihar.

Bidding Documents containing detailed Technical Specifications along with Terms & Conditions of the tender can be obtained by paying the Tender Fee by hand or can be downloaded from the website: <u>www.bmsicl.gov.in</u>. and tender fee can be submitted along with the Bid document.

Schedule of tender	
Date of Commencement of sale of Tender Document	15-1-2014
Cost of Tender Document	Rs.25,000/-(Rs. Twenty five
	Thousand only)
Date of pre-bid meeting of Interested Bidders at BMSICL	21-1-2014 at 1:00pm
Conference Hall	
Deadline for the submission of Bid in the office of the	05-2-2014upto 2:00pm
"Managing Director, Bihar Medical Services And	
Infrastructure Corporation Limited, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor,	
Biscouman Bhawan, Gandhi Maidan, Patna" through	
registered/speed post. BMSICL will not be responsible	
for the postal delay.	
Date of Opening of Technical Bid at BMSICL	05-2-2014 at 3:00pm
conference hall in the presence of their authorised	
representatives who desire to be present.	

The decision of Bihar Medical Services and Infrastructure Corporation shall be final. The Bihar Medical Services and Infrastructure Corporation Limited reserve the right to cancel or reject all or any bid/tender without assigning any reason.

**Managing Director** 

Schedule of tender